
2017009 Eden Sports Centre Mini 1
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA050500

TSA051235

EDEN

Winelands

[1] Matthew LOON 

ingemar SCHOLTZ (Ret.) Retirement

3

4

TSA070006

TSA051157

EP

EDEN

Chrisstian VILJOEN (Ret.)

Hugo KOEN Retirement

5

6

TSA051118

TSA060065

EP

EDEN

[3] Brandon RIESEBERG

Zander PETZER 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA051288

TSA051017

EDEN

Winelands

MARTIN MOSTERT

Louis UYS 6-4, 6-4

9

10

TSA070077

TSA071071

GE

EDEN

Cuan WESTERN

Frederik NAUDE 5-7, 6-4, 10-5

11

12

TSA051290

TSA051310

EDEN

EDEN

MICHAEL MOSTERT

[4] Drikus DE JAGER 6-1, 6-1

13

14

TSA050331

TSA050123

EDEN

EDEN

Ivan KOEN

Ruan LAMPRECHT 7-6, 6-3

15

16

TSAJJ4864

TSA051276

EDEN

Winelands

Frederick VILJOEN

[2] Jake DOWNIE 6-1, 6-1

[1] Matthew LOON 

Hugo KOEN

6-1, 6-2

[3] Brandon RIESEBERG

MARTIN MOSTERT

6-2, 6-3

Cuan WESTERN

[4] Drikus DE JAGER

6-0, 6-1

Ruan LAMPRECHT

[2] Jake DOWNIE

6-7, 6-1, 10-6

Hugo KOEN

[3] Brandon RIESEBERG

6-4, 6-3

[4] Drikus DE JAGER

[2] Jake DOWNIE

7-5, 0-6, 10-8

[3] Brandon RIESEBERG

[2] Jake DOWNIE

6-2, 6-2

[2] Jake DOWNIE

Hugo KOEN

[4] Drikus DE JAGER 6-0, 6-1

Position 3-4

[4] Drikus DE JAGER

[1] Matthew LOON 

MARTIN MOSTERT 6-2, 6-2

Cuan WESTERN

Ruan LAMPRECHT 6-4, 6-3

MARTIN MOSTERT

Ruan LAMPRECHT

5-7, 6-4, 10-6

Position 5-8

Ruan LAMPRECHT

[1] Matthew LOON 

Cuan WESTERN 6-2, 6-3

Position 7-8

Cuan WESTERN



E1

BYE

BYE

Zander PETZER

Louis UYS 6-4, 6-0

Frederik NAUDE

MICHAEL MOSTERT 7-6, 6-7, 12-10

Ivan KOEN

Frederick VILJOEN 6-0, 6-0

E5

BYE

Louis UYS

MICHAEL MOSTERT

Ivan KOEN

6-4, 1-6, 10-8

Louis UYS

Ivan KOEN

7-5, 6-4

Position 9-16

Louis UYS

F1

BYE

MICHAEL MOSTERT

Position 11-12

MICHAEL MOSTERT

G1

BYE

Zander PETZER

Frederik NAUDE

Frederick VILJOEN 6-0, 6-0

Zander PETZER

Frederik NAUDE

6-1, 7-6

Position 13-16

Zander PETZER

H1

BYE

Frederick VILJOEN

Position 15-16

Frederick VILJOEN
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